
2022117 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA050018 GAU

A1

[1] NADIA GOUWS

BYE

3

4

TSA048909

TSA061847

GAU

GN

Abigail TUFFEK

Keira COOK 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA031507

TSA051284

GC

MPUM

Blessing  SOKO

Arili BOSHOFF Walkover

7

8

TSA031316

TSA051287

GE

GAU

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

[8] Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF 6-2, 6-3

9

10

TSA060040

A5

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

BYE

11

12

TSA048653

TSA071151

GN

GE

Claire JARAMBA

Danielle  CHAPMAN 4-6, 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA051527

TSA051303 GN

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

Isabella BASSON 6-1, 6-0

15

16
A8

BYE

[6] Alternate 7

17

18

TSA048642

TSA061627

GN

GN

[7] Abigail WATSON

Nadja WALTER 6-3, 6-0

19

20

TSA071818

TSA081172

GC

GN

Kimberly HOVE

Kudzai CHAPEPA 6-1, 6-1

21

22

TSA051196

TSA001839

GC

GE

Erin  JACOBS

Alternate 5 Walkover

23

24
TSA061271 FS

A12

BYE

[4] Nina SCHIMPER

25

26

TSA051338 EDEN

A13

[5] Annika KLEINHANS

BYE

27

28

TSA011516

TSA048743

GN

LIM

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

Thoriso  RAMOKGOLA 6-0, 6-1

29

30

TSA051986

TSA049311

GE Cara  VAN DEVENTER

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 6-1, 6-3

31

32
A16

BYE

[2] Alternate 4

[1] NADIA GOUWS

Abigail TUFFEK

6-1, 6-0

Arili BOSHOFF

[8] Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF

7-5, 7-6(6)

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

Claire JARAMBA

4-6, 6-3, 6-2

Isabella BASSON

[6] Alternate 7

Walkover

[7] Abigail WATSON

Kudzai CHAPEPA

6-3, 6-1

Erin  JACOBS

[4] Nina SCHIMPER

6-2, 6-4

[5] Annika KLEINHANS

Thoriso  RAMOKGOLA 

6-0, 6-0

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

[2] Alternate 4

Walkover

[1] NADIA GOUWS

Arili BOSHOFF

1-6, 6-3, 6-2

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

Isabella BASSON

6-4, 6-4

Kudzai CHAPEPA

[4] Nina SCHIMPER

7-6(1), 6-3

[5] Annika KLEINHANS

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

6-0, 6-0

[1] NADIA GOUWS

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

6-4, 6-4

Kudzai CHAPEPA

[5] Annika KLEINHANS

6-3, 6-3

[1] NADIA GOUWS

Kudzai CHAPEPA

6-2, 3-6, 6-4

Kudzai CHAPEPA

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

[5] Annika KLEINHANS 7-6(5), 7-6(2)

3/4 Playoff

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH



Arili BOSHOFF

Isabella BASSON 6-7, 6-4, 10-7

[4] Nina SCHIMPER

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 6-1, 6-1

Isabella BASSON

[4] Nina SCHIMPER

6-2, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

Isabella BASSON

Arili BOSHOFF

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 6-1, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

Arili BOSHOFF

Abigail TUFFEK

[8] Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF 6-1, 6-4

E2

Claire JARAMBA

BYE

[7] Abigail WATSON

Erin  JACOBS 6-3, 6-1

E4

Thoriso  RAMOKGOLA 

BYE

[8] Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF

Claire JARAMBA

Walkover

Erin  JACOBS

Thoriso  RAMOKGOLA 

6-2, 6-2

[8] Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF

Erin  JACOBS

6-1, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Erin  JACOBS

F1

BYE

Thoriso  RAMOKGOLA 

11/12 Playoff

Thoriso  RAMOKGOLA 

G1

Abigail TUFFEK

BYE

G2

[7] Abigail WATSON

BYE

Abigail TUFFEK

[7] Abigail WATSON

Walkover

13/14 Playoff

Abigail TUFFEK

H1

BYE

BYE

15/16 Playoff

 



I1

BYE

Keira COOK

Blessing  SOKO

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN6-0, 6-1

I3

BYE

Danielle  CHAPMAN

I4

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

BYE

Nadja WALTER

Kimberly HOVE 6-4, 6-3

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

I8

Cara  VAN DEVENTER

BYE

Keira COOK

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

6-3, 6-3

Danielle  CHAPMAN

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

6-0, 6-1

I11

Nadja WALTER

BYE

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

Cara  VAN DEVENTER

6-2, 6-0

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Danielle  CHAPMAN

6-0, 6-0

Nadja WALTER

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

6-0, 6-4

Danielle  CHAPMAN

Nadja WALTER

6-0, 6-0

17/18 Playoff

Danielle  CHAPMAN

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Savanna SOMMERVILLE Walkover

19/20 Playoff

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Keira COOK

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK 6-7(5), 6-3, 11-9

K2

BYE

Cara  VAN DEVENTER

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

Cara  VAN DEVENTER

6-0, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

L1

Keira COOK

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Keira COOK

M1

BYE

Blessing  SOKO

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

Kimberly HOVE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

Blessing  SOKO

BYE

M6

Kimberly HOVE

BYE

Blessing  SOKO

Kimberly HOVE

6-3, 6-2

25/26 Playoff

Kimberly HOVE

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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